Resultate

Andwil Feldschitzen

46. Marwilerschiessen 2014

Andwiler 1
Keller Conrad
Keller David
Krapf Walter
Muller Roger
Tanner Patrick

Andwiler 2
Lemmenmeier Heinz
Mdiller Markus
Schwarz Robert

Feld A, Gewehrschiessen

Gruppenstich

96
89
93
86
92

62
88
87

KK

KK
KK
KK

KK
KK

Auszahlung

325
377
357
339

332
329

20.00
8.00
6.00

6.00
3.00

Feld B, Stgw-Schiessen

Gruppenstich

Auszahlung



